

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA: HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: CRL.P.No.8967 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
5.	15.09.2025	<u>JS, J</u> Registry is directed to put up counter filed vide USR No.95418 of 2025. List on 23.09.2025. <u>JS,J</u> bv	